
8/31/2023

DEALER RETAIL DEALER RETAIL DEALER RETAIL

TOOTH CODE A TOOTH CODE C

RANGE 415/420 CHAIN RANGE 428 CHAIN CODE A $11.08 $16.98

21-39 $34.05 $66.11 21-39 $36.74 $68.42 CODE B $12.76 $19.60

40-46 $37.51 $71.11 40-46 $39.85 $72.87 CODE C $14.12 $21.79

47-53 $44.22 $74.14 47-53 $50.65 $87.23 CODE D $15.41 $23.87

54-57 $47.02 $76.12 54-57 $57.91 $97.46 CODE E $15.85 $24.49

58-65 $53.40 $80.13 58-65 $72.32 $106.86 CODE F $16.30 $25.22

66-70 $60.66 $87.61 66-70 $84.42 $125.62 CODE G $16.85 $26.09

71-79 $79.36 $116.10 71-79 $101.47 $153.28 CODE H $17.41 $26.93

80-87 $90.25 $132.49 80-87 $134.97 $179.74 CODE I $18.26 $28.27

88-96 $108.68 $186.45 88-96 $145.75 $229.73 CODE J $18.96 $29.44

97-108 $182.05 $256.96 97-108 $198.82 $279.01 CODE K $20.61 $31.95

109-124 $259.49 $323.95 109-124 $277.20 $348.37 CODE L $21.92 $33.89

125-144 $307.12 $360.36 125-144 $330.55 $391.82 CODE M $23.30 $35.59

TOOTH CODE B TOOTH CODE D CODE N $28.27 $46.15

RANGE 520 CHAIN RANGE 525/530 CHAIN CODE O $36.45 $55.75

18-31 $37.51 $71.11 18-32 $49.11 $80.68

32-42 $44.22 $74.14 33-42 $54.72 $87.45

43-45 $47.02 $76.12 43-45 $62.70 $106.64 DEALER RETAIL

46-52 $53.40 $80.13 46-52 $73.20 $113.24

53-56 $60.66 $87.61 53-56 $80.96 $124.74 SPACER $21.00 $33.00

57-64 $79.36 $116.10 57-64 $106.48 $155.81 CARRIER $26.25 $44.00

65-70 $90.25 $132.49 65-70 $118.30 $169.23 R GROOVE $5.25 $11.00

71-76 $108.68 $186.45 71-76 $135.85 $219.23 SAW $3.15 $5.50

77-86 $181.88 $256.96 77-86 $213.78 $292.43 CNC SETUP $47.25 $60.50

87-98 $259.49 $323.95 87-98 $298.37 $357.66 CNC CUT $36.75 $55.00

99-112 $307.12 $360.36 99-112 $359.42 $412.74
Hard Anodized * 
Black $21.00 $33.00

TOOTH CODE E TOOTH CODE F

RANGE 630 CHAIN                RANGE   402/414 *****PLEASE ALLOW 1-2 WEEKS or more

26-37 $62.70 $105.54 35-39 $44.27 $80.90 BIGGER THAN 520 - 80 *BLACK ONLY ADD $50.00

38-42 $73.20 $113.24 40-46 $47.68 $84.92 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE  WITHOUT NOTICE

43-47 $80.96 $124.74 47-53 $56.70 $100.37

48-53 $106.48 $155.81 54-57 $62.92 $105.93

54-57 $118.30 $169.23 58-62 $70.12 $122.32

58-62 $135.85 $219.23 ALL REAR SPROCKETS PROUDLY

63-70 $213.78 $292.43 MADE IN THE USA!

71-80 $298.37 $357.66

81-92 $359.42 $412.77

392 MCKINLEY LN. CROSSVILLE,  TN. 38572                                      931-788-1617                                                                     REBELGEARS@GMAIL.COM

COUNTERSHAFT


